

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1988-1989/2010

SATHY M.PILLAI . & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.SHARMA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopakumaran Nair, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Priya Balakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. T. George, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Wednesday i.e. 09.08.2017.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS

(S. SIVARAMAKRISHNA)
ASST.REGISTRAR